SCISZ
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT UP CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING UP
SCISZ Sculpt Indirect 300 300 lm/ft - Min 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White SO spotless lens
SoftZone 750 750 lm/ft - Max 90 90 CRI* 30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White BW batwing lens
35 3500 K
40 4000 K
B30 3000 K - BIOS*
B35 3500 K - BIOS*

Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPT.) OTHER (OPT.) IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM
(OPT.)
DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery FW flex whip DS(#) daylight sensor* C custom
LT lutron 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) pack (6’ std) OS(#) occupancy sensor*
BI bi-level dimming +E(#) emergency section* CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.) DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor*
O(#) other** +NL(#) night light section* CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.) EN(#) Enlighted integral*
DPB(#) dimming (0-10V) 1% with BIOS*+GTD(#) generator transfer device* SA(#) drywall+stem length >48” (18” std.)* ENR(#) Enlighted remote**
TW(#) tunable white drivers* CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling WC(#) wireless control dimming
POE(#) POE drivers* SASL(#) drywall stem sloped ceiling*
+SM seismic kit
*See page 3 to specify system
**Please consult factory; see page 3
Minimum 3 ft length.
*Specify quantity
See Mounting kit guide for full specification code.
Specify length
*For stem option, please consult factory.
5' minimum.
For lengths under
5' battery pack is
remote only.
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Other lengths
available; please
consult factory.
*For flush option only;
Please consult factory.
**Please consult factory.
Specify quantity. Requires 7" blank.
See integrated controls guide for more
details.
Consult factory for Tunable White.
Not available with DPB (DYN) driver for BIOS
with Dynamic Spectrum.
Please
specify
LINEAR LENGTH SOFTZONE ACOUSTIC
PANEL HEIGHT
FRAME
FINISH
SOFTZONE ACOUSTIC PANEL FINISH
VOLTAGE
STANDARD PALETTE EXTENDED CUSTOM PALETTE*
3 3’ H8 height 8" AP aluminum COT cotton PUR purple CUSFRO frost CUSWHE wheat CUSCRI crimson 120 120 V
4 4’ H12 height 12" paint TIN tin OCE ocean CUSDEN denim CUSSAC sand castle CUSMAN maroon 277 277 V
5 5' W white CON concrete LEM lemon CUSNAV navy CUSLEA leather CUSFIR fire brick 347 347 V
6 6' BLK black SLA slate LIM lime CUSPEB pebble CUSPER peru CUSIND indigo UNV universal
7 7' C(#) custom* CAR carbon BRI brick CUSSMO smoke CUSMOS moss CUSBUR burnt orange DC low voltage*
8 8' SAN sand CUSAPP apple green CUSMAR marble
S(L) system run* COR cork CUSOLI olive CUSMOC moccasin
COP copper CUSEME emerald CUSGIN ginger ale
BAR bark CUSANC anchor CUSASP asphalt
EAR earth CUSSHA shadow CUSFOS fossil
* System runs are
available in 1ft